

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P. (S) No. 1286 of 2021

.....

5/12.09.2022 No one appears on behalf of the petitioner on repeated calls.

However, two weeks' time is allowed to remove the defects, as pointed out by the office.

(Ananda Sen, J)

Mukund